5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001:2015 Certified
Automatic Tank Gauge
Rev: 92021-3H
1
92021
Features
The Shand & Jurs 92021 Automatic Tank Level

*Limit Switch Must Be Ordered Separately.
**Use Kits 3 or 14 Only.
92021 Ordering Guide
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001:2015 Certified
Automatic Tank Gauge
Rev: 92021-3H
6
92021
Service Body Cover Counter Housing Tape Reel Sprocket Hardware
Normal CA CA CA CA CA RP
Ammonia CA CA CA CA CA RP
Severe NI NI CA CA CA RP
Sprocket pins, negator, tapes, shafts, and Ball Bearings are Stainless Steel, Sleave Bearings are Teflon.
CA = Cast Aluminum
SS = Stainless Steel
RP = Rust Proof Steel
NI = Nodular Iron
Pipe Support Bracket = Steel angle Brackets are furnished to fasten pipe to tank every 10’
Materials of Construction - Gauge Head
Option AB Description Service
31
Gauge Head Only
Normal*
41 Ammonia*#
51 Severe**
32 Gauge Head with Provision for
Limit Switch Assembly Mounted
to Side of Gauge Head***
Normal*
42 Ammonia*#
52 Severe**
33
Gauge Head with Float Lifting
Hand Crank
Normal*
43 Ammonia*#
53 Severe**
34 Gauge Head with Float Lift-
ing Hand Crank & Provision for
Limit Switch Assembly Mounted
to Side of Gauge Head***
Normal*
44 Ammonia*#
54 Severe**
Option C Calibration Reading
0
Feet and Inches
Innage
1 Outage
2
Decimal Feet
Innage
3 Outage
4
Metric
Innage
5 Outage
Table AB - Gauge Head Options and Service (with Operation Checker)
Table C - Calibration Reading